Set Free Retreat Schedule
Fraser Lands Church

FRIDAY JUNE 10, 2022

6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm
9:15 pm
10:00 pm

Arrival & Registration

Worship

Introduction: What to Expect

Session ONE: Spiritual Warfare

BREAK

Session TWO: Destructive Habits, Attitudes and Actions
Ministry Groups

End

SATURDAY JUNE 11, 2022

8:45 am
9:00 am
9:15am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Arrive

Worship

Session THREE: Impure to Pure
BREAK

Session FOUR: The Cross
Worship

LUNCH

Session FIVE: From a Divided to a Single Heart
BREAK

Session SIX: Inner Healing
BREAK

Session SEVEN: Holy Spirit
Worship & Holy Spirit Practicum
End



