## Set Free Retreat Schedule

## Fraser Lands Church

## FRIDAY JUNE 10, 2022

6:45 pm	Arrival & Registration
7:00 pm	Worship
7:15 pm	Introduction: What to Expect
7:30 pm	Session ONE: Spiritual Warfare
8:15 pm	BREAK
8:30 pm	Session TWO: Destructive Habits, Attitudes and Actions
9:15 pm	Ministry Groups
10:00 pm	End

## SATURDAY JUNE 11, 2022

8:45 am	Arrive
9:00 am	Worship
5.00 am	•
9:15 am	Session THREE: Impure to Pure
10:45 am	BREAK
11:00 am	Session FOUR: The Cross
12:00 pm	Worship
12:30 pm	LUNCH
1:30 pm	Session FIVE: From a Divided to a Single Heart
2:45 pm	BREAK
2:45 pm 3:00 pm	BREAK Session SIX: Inner Healing
3:00 pm	Session SIX: Inner Healing
3:00 pm 4:30 pm	Session SIX: Inner Healing BREAK